            Сводные данные о библиотеках

	№

п/п
	Библиотека

адрес
	Общая площадь

Кв.м
	Площадь
библиотеки
Кв.м
	Площадь читального зала

Кв.м

	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1


	Блок лекционных аудиторий «Д»

Ул. Студгородок, д.1
	371,4
	125,2
	246,2

	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Учебно-лабароторный корпус

пр. Ленина, д.71
	77,8
	77.8
	

	
	Итого
	449,2
	203
	246,2


